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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name City
James Pickford
Denise Brunton-Sorber
Tori Taylor
Jesse Elkins
Annie Lee
Cheryl Gettelfinger
Christy Thomas
William Ramos
Julie Whitney
Mary Kate Batistich
Sean Robert
Carolyn Garza
Kerry Beyrer
Bob Cavallo
Michael Zumbahlen
Gene Hawang
Ken Foster
James Barry
Lilia Clarke

Name City
Don Secor
Parker Watt
Marlena Tonelli
Timothy Carlson
Liz Sands
Sarah Perfetti
Brent Cole
Kevin Scanlan
Billy Cordero
Benjamin Smith
Natalie Perfetti
Janet Goodridge
Danielle Wedral Licata
Chris Moyer
Jody Lee Kupferberg
Lisa Brown
Alexandra Peirce
Jacob Feigh
Camille Tan
Tommy Livingston
Meredith Glick
Rachel Rivera
John Collet
Terese McAninch

2018 Munster Swim Club Open Water Swim
Overall Finish List

1.2 Mile Swim
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
43 56 M 1: 55-59
1 32 F 1: 30-34
58 26 F 1: 25-29
19 26 M 1. 25-29
31 20 F 1. 18-24
24 61 F 1: 60-64
60 32 F 2: 30-34
45 54 M 1. 50-54
66 49 F 1: 45-49
3 28 F 2: 25-29
48 30 M 1: 30-34
23 51 F 1. 50-54
5 33 F 3: 30-34
13 70 M 1: 70-74
68 58 M 2: 55-59
71 68 M 1. 65-69
21 54 M 2: 50-54
2 44 M 1: 40-44
15 49 F 2: 45-49
2.4 Mile Swim

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

53 43 M 1: 40-44
64 29 M 1: 25-29
61 30 F 1: 30-34
12 39 M 1: 35-39
51 50 F 1: 50-54
41 32 F 2: 30-34
16 44 M 2: 40-44
52 63 M 1. 60-64
17 51 M 1: 50-54
56 38 M 2 35-39
42 34 F 3: 30-34
26 56 F 1: 55-59
65 33 F 4: 30-34
36 23 M 1. 18-24
29 57 F 2: 55-59
10 56 F 3: 55-59
40 31 F 5: 30-34
20 26 M 2 25-29
57 38 F 1: 35-39
32 51 M 2 50-54
25 42 F 1: 40-44
47 40 F 2: 40-44
72 50 M 3 50-54
33 39 F 2: 35-39
1

Time
32:29.7
33:09.9
34:58.9
36:54.4
37:29.5
37:37.3
37:43.6
39:26.4
41:02.9
42:29.9
45:31.1
46:03.2
46:06.2
46:25.3
47:52.3
55:02.7
59:18.3
59:24.3

1:16:47.8

Time
55:45.5
58:25.9
59:11.0
59:27.4

1:01:28.6
1:03:20.7
1:05:14.5
1:05:37.2
1:06:32.8
1:06:40.1
1:06:41.9
1:.07:22.7
1:07:38.5
1:07:39.0
1:08:39.3
1:10:36.4
1:10:53.5
1:10:55.3
1:13:08.7
1:16:35.1
1:16:45.2
1:17:17.1
1:18:04.8
1:23:06.7

08/18/2018 01:06:09

Pace
1:32HY
1:34HY
1:39HY
1:45HY
1:46HY
1:47THY
1:47THY
1:52HY
1:57HY
2:01HY
2:09HY
2:11HY
2:11HY
2:12HY
2:16HY
2:36HY
2:48HY
2:49HY
3:38HY

Pace
1:19HY
1:23HY
1:24HY
1:24HY
1:27HY
1:30HY
1:33HY
1:33HY
1:35HY
1:35HY
1:35HY
1:36HY
1:36HY
1:36HY
1:38HY
1:40HY
1:41HY
1:41HY
1:44HY
1:49HY
1:49HY
1:50HY
1:51HY
1:58HY



Race Date 2018 Munster Swim Club Open Water Swim

August 18, 2018 Overall Finish List
2.4 Mile Swim

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
25 Michael Boom 8 24 M 2: 18-24 1:24:44.4 2:00HY
26 Eric Tonk 62 43 M 3: 40-44 1:26:18.6 2:03HY
27 Michael Oates 38 33 M 1. 30-34 1:26:41.9 2:03HY
28 Evan Shinbaum 54 35 M 3: 35-39 1:32:39.2 2:12HY
29 Jim Orr 39 64 M 2. 60-64 1:33:26.7 2:13HY
30 Marie McBride 34 27 F 1. 25-29 1:33:44.6 2:13HY
31 Karen Deboer 70 43 F 3: 40-44 1:35:30.4 2:16HY
32 Hope Knauer 28 61 F 1: 60-64 1:37:09.5 2:18HY
33 Michael Riggilo 46 28 M 3: 25-29 1:37:40.0 2:19HY
34 Robert Blank 6 28 M 4: 25-29 1:37:49.0 2:19HY
35 Patty Ulrich 63 49 F 1. 45-49 1:37:54.9 2:19HY
36 Elizabeth Naulty 37 53 F 2: 50-54 1:46:15.0 2:31HY
37 Meg Naulty 74 57 F 4: 55-59 1:56:15.9 2:45HY
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